INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT

[Where the data of the Return of Incomein Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3, ITR-4(SUGAM), ITR-5, ITR-6, ITR-7

Assessment Year
2021-22

filed and verified]
(Please see Rule 12 of the Income-tax Rules, 1962)
PAN AAJAABB28]
Name AROMA GARDEN PROPERTY OWN ERS WELFARE ASSOCIATION
Address 19 AND 20 EL REFUGIO AROM A , AUROVILLE NEAR PURPLE RESORT , VILLUPURAM , VILLUPURAM ,
VILLUPURAM , VILLUPURAM , 19-Maharashtra, 91-India , 605101
Status AOP/BOI Form Number ITR-5
Filed u/s 139(1) Return filed on or before due date e-Filing Acknowledgement Number 161305750121221

Taxable Income and Tax details

Distribution Tax details

Accreted Income & Tax Detail

Current Y ear business loss, if any

Total Income

Book Profit under MAT, where applicable
Adjusted Total Income under AMT, where applicable
Net tax payable

Interest and Fee Payable

Total tax, interest and Fee payable

Taxes Paid

(+)Tax Payable /(-)Refundable (6-7)
Dividend Tax Payable

Interest Payable

Total Dividend tax and interest payable
Taxes Paid

(+)Tax Payable /(-)Refundable (11-12)
Accreted Income as per section 115TD
Additional Tax payable u/s 115TD
Interest payable u/s 115TE

Additional Tax and interest payable

Tax and interest paid

(+)Tax Payable /(-)Refundable (17-18)

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

3,750

3,750

Income Tax Return submitted electronically on 12-12-2021 08:04:06 from IP address and verified by KUMAR RAMAJAYAM having PAN
DCFPR5125D on 15-12-2021 22:08:38 using Electronic Verification code C42XE6BSRI generated through Aadhaar OTP mode

GRS

System Generated

Barcode/QR Code

AAJAAB828J05161305750121221B864B9A 76FCO695E5BE270AD6BA48CCFOFBDFELS

DO NOT SEND THISACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURU




