INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT

[Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3, ITR-4(SUGAM), ITR-5, ITR-6, ITR-7 filed and verified]

(Please see Rule 12 of the Income-tax Rules, 1962)

Assessment Year 2021-22

0

0

PAN		AAJAA8828J				
Name		AROMA GARDEN PROPERTY OWN ERS WELFARE ASSOCIATION				
Ad	dress	19 AND 20 EL REFUGIO AROM A , AUROVILLE NEAR PURPI VILLUPURAM , VILLUPURAM , 19-Maharashtra , 91-India , 60		/ILLUPI	JRAM , VILLUF	PURAM ,
Sta	tus	AOP/BOI	Form Number			ITR-5
File	ed u/s	139(1) Return filed on or before due date	e-Filing Acknowledgement Number		ement Number	161305750121221
Taxable Income and Tax details	Current Year business loss, if any			1	0	
	Total Income				3,750	
	Book Profit under MAT, where applicable			2	0	
	Adjusted Total Income under AMT, where applicable			3	3,750	
	Net tax payable			4	0	
	Interest and Fee Payable			5	0	
	Total tax, interest and Fee payable			6	0	
	Taxes Paid			7	0	
	(+)Tax Payable /(-)Refundable (6-7)			8	1	
d Income & Tax Detail Distribution Tax details	Dividend Tax Payable			9	0	
	Interest Payable House House		4(10	0	
	Total Dividend tax and interest payable		ğ	11	0	
	Taxes Paid		05	12	0	
	(+)Tax Payable /(-)Refundable (11-12)			13	0	
	Accreted Income as per section 115TD			14	0	
	Additional Tax payable u/s 115TD			15	0	
	Interest paya	Interest payable u/s 115TE		16	0	
	Additional Tax and interest payable			17		0

Income Tax Return submitted electronically on 12-12-2021 08:04:06 from IP address and verified by KUMAR RAMAJAYAM having PAN DCFPR5125D on 15-12-2021 22:08:38 using Electronic Verification code C42XE6BSRI generated through Aadhaar OTP mode

System Generated

Tax and interest paid

(+)Tax Payable /(-)Refundable (17-18)

Barcode/QR Code



AAJAA8828J05161305750121221B864B9A76FC0695E5BE270AD6BA48CCF0FBDFE15

18

19

DO NOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURU